GAS
CONNECTORS
Features and Benefits
30
4
ST
A
IN

gas and liquefi ed petroleum
(LP), and connectors are
CSA listed. Gas Connectors
are used for ease of
installation and proper
appliance alignment.
  TRADEPRO LENGTH OD ID FITTING
SIZE 1
FITTING
TYPE 1
FITTING
SIZE 2
FITTING
TYPE 2 VALVE CARTON
QTY UOM
TP-GC-581212MF-12 12” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MF-18 18” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MF-24 24” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MF-36 36” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MF-48 48” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MM-18 18” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MM-24 24” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MM-36 36” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MM-48 48” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MM-60 60” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-103434MM-18 18” 1” 3/4” 3/4” MIP 3/4” MIP N/A 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-121212MF-24V 24” 1/2” 3/8” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-121212MF-36V 36” 1/2” 3/8” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MF-18V 18” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MF-24V 24” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581212MF-36V 36” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-CG-581234MF-24V 24” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 3/4” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581234MF-30V 30” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 3/4” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-581234MF-36V 36” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 3/4” FIP VALVE 25 pcs EA
TP-GC-KIT-18 18” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP VALVE 10 Kits Kit
TP-GC-KIT-24 24” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP VALVE 10 Kits Kit
TP-GC-KIT-36 36” 5/8” 1/2” 1/2” MIP 1/2” MIP VALVE 10 Kits Kit
 TRADEPRO DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY